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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Bushland Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 32:00pm ET

Lot

0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

Title

Metal Table And Plant Stand
Low Shelf Unit

4 Stools.

Oversized Chair

Oversized Chair

Sofa

Decor Items

Coffee Table

Floor Runner

Sisal Carpet

Glass Topped Dining Table

6 Dining Chairs

Pair Of Side Tables

Sofa

CDs And Stand

CDsAnd Stand

Misc Lot

Bose Lifestyle Music System
Sony Disc Explorer 400 & DVDs
King Sized Bed

Sisal Carpet

Decor Lot

Bar Cabinet

Sisal Carpet

Utility Lot

Dirt Devil Feather lite Bagged Upright
Outdoor Party

Simoniz Light Duty Electric Power Washer
Two Quick stands

Floodlight Set

Clean Force 1400 Psi Power Washer
CDs

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 9 12:00pm ET

Lot

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

Title

Books

Candles And Holders

Misc Household

Bissel Little Green Machine
Two Sets Of Old Golf Clubs
Hand & Foot Wax

Decor Items

Folding Table

Glass Platters And Bowls
Three Heavy Duty Racks
Angel And Other Thiery Mugler Display Bottles
Outdoor Dining

Kitchen

Two Italian Leather Chairs
Office

Canning Jars

Decor

Bags

Decorative Plates/ Wall Hangings
Maytag Refrigerator

Bose 901-11 Speakers

Y amaha DSP-A3090 Amplifier
Marble Coffee Table Base
Fitness Lot

Christmas Decor

Framed Art

Swissmar Wine & Beer Cooler
Cassettes

Mirror

4 Hanging Art

Glasswear

Entertaining Lot
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Lot Title

0243 Bar Lot

0392 Bar Tools- New In Box

0413 Paradigm PS Series Subwoofer

0418 Outdoor

0419 Thierry Mugler Cologne & Soap Samplers
0420 Thierry Mugler Cologne And Soap Samplers
0421 Pair Of Axiom Millennia Subwoofers

0422 Jewelry

0425 Vintage Mirror On A Stand

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

