Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Bushland Crescent

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 3 2:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 9 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0179	Metal Table And Plant Stand	0211	Books
0180	Low Shelf Unit	0212	Candles And Holders
0181	4 Stools.	0213	Misc Household
0182	Oversized Chair	0214	Bissel Little Green Machine
0183	Oversized Chair	0215	Two Sets Of Old Golf Clubs
0184	Sofa	0216	Hand & Foot Wax
0185	Decor Items	0217	Decor Items
0186	Coffee Table	0218	Folding Table
0187	Floor Runner	0219	Glass Platters And Bowls
0188	Sisal Carpet	0220	Three Heavy Duty Racks
0189	Glass Topped Dining Table	0221	Angel And Other Thiery Mugler Display Bottles
0190	6 Dining Chairs	0222	Outdoor Dining
0191	Pair Of Side Tables	0223	Kitchen
0192	Sofa	0224	Two Italian Leather Chairs
0193	CDs And Stand	0225	Office
0194	CDs And Stand	0226	Canning Jars
0195	Misc Lot	0227	Decor
0196	Bose Lifestyle Music System	0228	Bags
0197	Sony Disc Explorer 400 & DVDs	0229	Decorative Plates / Wall Hangings
0198	King Sized Bed	0230	Maytag Refrigerator
0199	Sisal Carpet	0231	Bose 901-II Speakers
0200	Decor Lot	0232	Yamaha DSP-A3090 Amplifier
0201	Bar Cabinet	0233	Marble Coffee Table Base
0202	Sisal Carpet	0234	Fitness Lot
0203	Utility Lot	0235	Christmas Decor
0204	Dirt Devil Feather lite Bagged Upright	0236	Framed Art
0205	Outdoor Party	0237	Swissmar Wine & Beer Cooler
0206	Simoniz Light Duty Electric Power Washer	0238	Cassettes
0207	Two Quick stands	0239	Mirror
0208	Floodlight Set	0240	4 Hanging Art
0209	Clean Force 1400 Psi Power Washer	0241	Glasswear
0010	CD.	0040	

0242 Entertaining Lot

0210 CDs

- Lot Title
- **0243** Bar Lot
- 0392 Bar Tools New In Box
- 0413 Paradigm PS Series Subwoofer
- 0418 Outdoor
- **0419** Thierry Mugler Cologne & Soap Samplers
- **0420** Thierry Mugler Cologne And Soap Samplers
- 0421 Pair Of Axiom Millennia Subwoofers
- 0422 Jewelry
- 0425 Vintage Mirror On A Stand

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com